
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/11; Name=
SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201711270004
23150

11/27/2017
09:06:30

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20030807000
517290

201711270004
23170

11/27/2017
09:09:16

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050726000
373550

201711280004
26890

11/28/2017
02:30:48

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20080924000
378780

201711280004
26980

11/28/2017
03:13:21

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051010000
525400

201711290004
27310

11/29/2017
08:29:36

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060508000
215230

201711300004
29730

11/30/2017
01:06:15

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070817000
389500

201711300004
29740

11/30/2017
01:07:21

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20031217000
809770

201711300004
29870

11/30/2017
01:42:13

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20021101000
540380

201711270004
23160

11/27/2017
09:07:45

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20040405000
172390

201711270004
23180

11/27/2017
09:10:23

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050118000
026080

201711270004
23210

11/27/2017
09:13:59

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051202000
623670

201711270004
23190

11/27/2017
09:11:48

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20050531000
260330

201711270004
24740

11/27/2017
02:13:07

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070803000
361820

201711270004
25330

11/27/2017
03:28:59

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070813000
379430



201711270004
25310

11/27/2017
03:27:42

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060522000
241030

201711270004
25500

11/27/2017
04:02:39

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20060922000
472530

201711290004
27210

11/29/2017
08:14:30

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20070412000
168820

201711300004
29670

11/30/2017
12:48:23

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20030711000
438180

201711300004
29770

11/30/2017
01:11:52

SPECIALIZED
LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DITECH
FINANCIAL
LLC

Instr
#:20051128000
612770


