Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2017; Date Recorded= 2017/11; Name= SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201711270004 23150	11/27/2017 09:06:30	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20030807000 517290	
201711270004 23170	11/27/2017 09:09:16	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050726000 373550	
201711280004 26890	11/28/2017 02:30:48	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20080924000 378780	
201711280004 26980	11/28/2017 03:13:21	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20051010000 525400	
201711290004 27310	11/29/2017 08:29:36	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20060508000 215230	
201711300004 29730	11/30/2017 01:06:15	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070817000 389500	
201711300004 29740	11/30/2017 01:07:21	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20031217000 809770	
201711300004 29870	11/30/2017 01:42:13	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20021101000 540380	
201711270004 23160	11/27/2017 09:07:45	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20040405000 172390	
201711270004 23180	11/27/2017 09:10:23	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050118000 026080	
201711270004 23210	11/27/2017 09:13:59	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20051202000 623670	
201711270004 23190	11/27/2017 09:11:48	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20050531000 260330	
201711270004 24740	11/27/2017 02:13:07	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070803000 361820	
201711270004 25330	11/27/2017 03:28:59	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC					Instr #:20070813000 379430	

201711270004 25310	11/27/2017 03:27:42	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20060522000 241030	
201711270004 25500	11/27/2017 04:02:39	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20060922000 472530	
201711290004 27210	11/29/2017 08:14:30	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20070412000 168820	
201711300004 29670	11/30/2017 12:48:23	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC		ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20030711000 438180	
201711300004 29770	11/30/2017 01:11:52	SPECIALIZED LOAN SERVICING LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DITECH FINANCIAL LLC			Instr #:20051128000 612770	